\\\‘\l/ OFFICE OF

— Community

7//\ & Civic Life

MEETING AGENDA

Committee 3.96 Meeting #3

Thursday, January 17, 2019; 5:30 P.M. —-8:00 P.M.
Rosewood Initiative

16126 SE Stark St, Portland, OR 97233

Agenda:

Dinner Provided

l. Welcome and Land Acknowledgement
Il. Introduction to Rosewood Initiative
Il Public Comment
V. Introductions

V. Review Community Agreements and Meeting 2 Minutes

VL. Review List of Assumptions
VIl.  Table of Contents Peer Review Activity
VIII. Full Group Debrief

IX. Looking Ahead to Meeting #4

X. Adjourn

Meeting #4 — Thursday, March 21, 2019

5:00

5:30

5:35

5:40

5:45

5:55

6:00

6:05

7:30

7:45

8:00


https://goo.gl/maps/XN7qmoDNfpQ2

	MEETING AGENDA
	Thursday, January 17, 2019; 5:30 P.M. –8:00 P.M.
	16126 SE Stark St, Portland, OR 97233


