



MEETING AGENDA

Committee 3.96 Meeting #3

Thursday, January 17, 2019; 5:30 P.M. –8:00 P.M. Rosewood Initiative 16126 SE Stark St, Portland, OR 97233

Agenda:

Dinner Provided		5:00
I.	Welcome and Land Acknowledgement	5:30
II.	Introduction to Rosewood Initiative	5:35
III.	Public Comment	5:40
IV.	Introductions	5:45
V.	Review Community Agreements and Meeting 2 Minutes	5:55
VI.	Review List of Assumptions	6:00
VII.	Table of Contents Peer Review Activity	6:05
VIII.	Full Group Debrief	7:30
IX.	Looking Ahead to Meeting #4	7:45
Χ.	Adjourn	8:00

Meeting #4 – Thursday, March 21, 2019